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Diddelenger Schwammfest 2024
Luxembourg, 4. - 5.5.2024

Event 14 Men, 100m Breaststroke 2013 and older
04.05.2024 - 11:35 Results Prelim
Meet Record 1:02.48 CARNOL, Laurent Luxembourg
National Record 1:00.76 CARNOL, Laurent SCDE Barcelona (ESP) 28.07.2013

Points: FINA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Open

1. CHAUSSARD, Albert 07 Swimming Luxembourg 1:06.00 640 A 31.10 34.90
2. MACLEAR, Gareth 05 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 1:08.94 561 A 32.48 36.46
3. THILL, Nicolas 05 Swimming Luxembourg 1:10.34 528 A 33.32 37.02
4. BRAUN, Nico 06 SSG Saar Max Ritter 1:10.46 526 A 32.39 38.07
5. SCHWAAB, Justin 04 White Sharks BKS e.V. 1:10.64 522 A 33.80 36.84
6. VALENTINI, Stefano 09 Schwammclub Deifferdang 1:10.87 517 A 33.40 37.47
7. VISSER, Mats 08 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 1:11.87 495 A 33.25 38.62
8. THILL, Hugo 09 Schwammclub Deifferdang 1:12.89 475 A 34.37 38.52
9. VAN DAELE, Sem 08 Ieper Swimming 1:16.08 417 A 34.67 41.41

10. RUIZ AGUILAR, Francisco 09 Schwammclub Monnerech 1:16.34 413 A 35.44 40.90
11. SCHEECK, Lennox 10 Swimming Club Redange 1:16.55 410 B 36.08 40.47
12. SCHARTZ FORTE, Noah 08 Swimming Luxembourg 1:17.36 397 B 35.61 41.75
13. OLINGER, Liam 05 Schwammclub Deifferdang 1:17.75 391 B 34.67 43.08
14. ZAUSA, Giulio 09 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 1:19.05 372 B 37.18 41.87
15. STACH, Jean 96 SG Rhein-Mosel 1:19.83 361 B * 36.69 43.14
16. WALAK, Olivier 09 Swimming Club ERA 1:20.75 349 B 38.43 42.32
17. NONOA, Francis 08 Swimming Club ERA 1:22.75 324 B 39.55 43.20
18. GEORGIEV, Theodor 08 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 1:23.62 314 B 39.59 44.03
19. COLONERUS, Jonas 10 Swimming Club Saint Vith 1:24.95 300 B 39.31 45.64
20. FESQUET, Adrien 10 Swimming Club Redange 1:25.26 296 B 40.24 45.02
21. PAUWELS, Millau 11 Ieper Swimming 1:26.66 282 C 40.62 46.04
22. FRAUENKRON, Luca 11 Swimming Club Saint Vith 1:27.39 275 C 42.10 45.29
23. HALLOT, Maxime 11 Swimming Luxembourg 1:27.73 272 C 40.54 47.19
24. BOERSMA, Anton 12 Swimming Luxembourg 1:30.92 244 C 43.13 47.79
25. VISSER, Felix 11 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 1:32.25 234 C * 44.45 47.80
26. TOCA, Petru 09 Swimming Luxembourg 1:32.76 230 C * 44.10 48.66
27. HAWRANKE, Sebastian 12 White Sharks BKS e.V. 1:36.19 206 C 46.00 50.19
28. THIEL, Alexander 11 White Sharks BKS e.V. 1:38.52 192 C * 46.59 51.93
29. BARANCZYK, Adam 12 Swimming Luxembourg 1:38.66 191 C 46.29 52.37
30. ARTAMONOV, Vladimir 13 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 1:39.25 188 C * 46.18 53.07
31. MOHAMAD, Youssef 11 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 1:42.84 169 R * 46.89 55.95

DSQ CHAOUI, Kyle 11 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club *
B2 - Head did not break the surface before the hands turn inwards at the widest part of the second
stroke (SW 7.2) (Time: 11:46)

WDR CARPANTIER, Louis-Leon 11 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club
WDR PASSER, Daniel 07 Swimming Club Redange

YOB 2008 - 2009

1. VALENTINI, Stefano 09 Schwammclub Deifferdang 1:10.87 517 A 33.40 37.47
2. VISSER, Mats 08 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 1:11.87 495 A 33.25 38.62
3. THILL, Hugo 09 Schwammclub Deifferdang 1:12.89 475 A 34.37 38.52
4. VAN DAELE, Sem 08 Ieper Swimming 1:16.08 417 A 34.67 41.41
5. RUIZ AGUILAR, Francisco 09 Schwammclub Monnerech 1:16.34 413 A 35.44 40.90
6. SCHARTZ FORTE, Noah 08 Swimming Luxembourg 1:17.36 397 B 35.61 41.75
7. ZAUSA, Giulio 09 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 1:19.05 372 B 37.18 41.87
8. WALAK, Olivier 09 Swimming Club ERA 1:20.75 349 B 38.43 42.32
9. NONOA, Francis 08 Swimming Club ERA 1:22.75 324 B 39.55 43.20

10. GEORGIEV, Theodor 08 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 1:23.62 314 B 39.59 44.03
11. TOCA, Petru 09 Swimming Luxembourg 1:32.76 230 C * 44.10 48.66



Splash Meet Manager, 11.79567 Registered to Cercle de Natation Dudelange 05.05.2024 14:26 - Page 2

Diddelenger Schwammfest 2024
Luxembourg, 4. - 5.5.2024

Event 14, Men, 100m Breaststroke, Prelim

YOB 2010 - 2011

1. SCHEECK, Lennox 10 Swimming Club Redange 1:16.55 410 B 36.08 40.47
2. COLONERUS, Jonas 10 Swimming Club Saint Vith 1:24.95 300 B 39.31 45.64
3. FESQUET, Adrien 10 Swimming Club Redange 1:25.26 296 B 40.24 45.02
4. PAUWELS, Millau 11 Ieper Swimming 1:26.66 282 C 40.62 46.04
5. FRAUENKRON, Luca 11 Swimming Club Saint Vith 1:27.39 275 C 42.10 45.29
6. HALLOT, Maxime 11 Swimming Luxembourg 1:27.73 272 C 40.54 47.19
7. VISSER, Felix 11 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 1:32.25 234 C * 44.45 47.80
8. THIEL, Alexander 11 White Sharks BKS e.V. 1:38.52 192 C * 46.59 51.93
9. MOHAMAD, Youssef 11 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 1:42.84 169 R * 46.89 55.95

DSQ CHAOUI, Kyle 11 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club *
B2 - Head did not break the surface before the hands turn inwards at the widest part of the second

stroke (SW 7.2) (Time: 11:46)

WDR CARPANTIER, Louis-Leon 11 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club

YOB 2012 - 2013

1. BOERSMA, Anton 12 Swimming Luxembourg 1:30.92 244 C 43.13 47.79
2. HAWRANKE, Sebastian 12 White Sharks BKS e.V. 1:36.19 206 C 46.00 50.19
3. BARANCZYK, Adam 12 Swimming Luxembourg 1:38.66 191 C 46.29 52.37
4. ARTAMONOV, Vladimir 13 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 1:39.25 188 C * 46.18 53.07


